
ГИТ. 500 М
ЖЕНЩИНЫ

18 - 34 ГОДА

35 - 39 ЛЕТ

40 - 44 ГОДА

45 - 49 ЛЕТ

50 - 54 ГОДА

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Нурмаганова Дана 51 0:48,03 Нур-Султан

2 Унгарова Лаура 53 0:48,8 Нур-Султан

3 Клышева Айгерим 45 0:50,86 Нур-Султан

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Кирышева Ирина 10 0:47,09 Москва

2 Матыбаева Гульнар 38 0:48,81 Нур-Султан

3 Рыжих Айнур 39 00:49,0 Нур-Султан

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Акмолдаева Джамиля 16 0:44,4 Нур-Султан

2 Туенбаева Гульмира 11 0:49,12 Нур-Султан

3 Хамидуллина Гульдана 32 0:50,22 Нур-Султан

4 Лаик Сауле 44 0:50,7 Нур-Султан

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Вишнякова Инна 24 0:53,08 Темиртау

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Прилукова Татьяна 28 0:49,76 Темиртау



ГИТ. 1000 М

МУЖЧИНЫ

18 - 34 ГОДА

35 - 39 ЛЕТ

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Лукьянов Дмитрий 15 1:11,51 Нур-Султан

2 Хадылбек Кайрат 55 1:13,52 Нур-Султан

3 Портнягин Антон 19 1:15,61 Нур-Султан

4 Касымжанов Тунгышбек 34 1:16,66 Нур-Султан

5 Кочетков Михаил 47 1:17,90 Нур-Султан

6 Мухамедкалиев Еламан 42 1:17,92 Нур-Султан

7 Чирик Николай 4 1:20,23 Нур-Султан

8 Иванов Борис 27 1:20,30 Нур-Султан

9 Ибрагимов Даулет 29 1:20,41 Алматы

10 Хамзин Амиржан 30 1:21,99 Нур-Султан

11 Жуков Александр 52 1:25,51 Нур-Султан

12 Жаксылыков Санжар 1 1:25,89 Нур-Султан

13 Рахимжанов Султан 3 1:34,83 Нур-Султан

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Кадыров Максат 33 1:17,18 Нур-Султан

2 Алмагамбетов Рустам 20 1:18,80 Уральск

3 Андреев Иван 25 1:19,66 Нур-Султан

4 Кожагулов Асет 46 1:26,6 Нур-Султан

5 Демесинов Ади 43 1:29,89 Нур-Султан

6 Ордабаев Айдос 5 1:35,25 Нур-Султан

40 - 44 ГОДА
Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Кошкимбаев Сулеймен 9 1:21,81 Нур-Султан

2 Жакупов Нурлан 37 1:22,22 Нур-Султан

3 Еркасов Аскар 2 1:22,91 Нур-Султан

4 Федоренко Владимир 57 1:24,61 Нур-Султан



45 - 49 ЛЕТ

60 - 69 ЛЕТ

70 - 74 ГОДА

50 - 54 ГОДА

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Шулинов Вадим 70 1:17,99 Нур-Султан

2 Касимов Мурат 60 1:18,79 Нур-Султан

3 Катренов Ермек 31 1:32,83 Нур-Султан

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

Лузанов Сергей 54 1:20,6 Омск

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Гонаго Анатолий 35 1:37,10 Кокшетау 

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Карагаев Валерий 111 1:25,63 Кокшетау

ГИТ. 1000 М

МУЖЧИНЫ



ГИТ. 500 М

ЖЕНЩИНЫ. АБСОЛЮТНЫЙ ЗАЧЕТ

Место Участница Стартовый Результат Город

1 Акмолдаева Джамиля 16 0:44,4 Нур-Султан

2 Кирышева Ирина 10 0:47,09 Нур-Султан

3 Нурмаганова Дана 51 0:48,03 Москва

4 Унгарова Лаура 53 0:48,8 Нур-Султан

5 Матыбаева Гульнар 38 0:48,81 Нур-Султан

6 Рыжих Айнур 39 00:49,0 Нур-Султан

7 Туенбаева Гульмира 11 0:49,12 Нур-Султан

8 Прилукова Татьяна 28 0:49,76 Нур-Султан

9 Хамидуллина Гульдана 32 0:50,22 Нур-Султан

10 Лаик Сауле 44 0:50,7 Нур-Султан

11 Клышева Айгерим 45 0:50,86 Темиртау

12 Вишнякова Инна 24 0:53,08 Темиртау



ГИТ. 1000 М

МУЖЧИНЫ. АБСОЛЮТНЫЙ ЗАЧЕТ

Место Участник Стартовый Результат Город

1 Лукьянов Дмитрий 15 1:11,51 Нур-Султан

2 Хадылбек Кайрат 55 1:13,52 Нур-Султан

3 Портнягин Антон 19 1:15,61 Нур-Султан

4 Касымжанов Тунгышбек 34 1:16,66 Нур-Султан

5 Кадыров Максат 33 1:17,18 Нур-Султан

6 Кочетков Михаил 47 1:17,90 Нур-Султан

7 Мухамедкалиев Еламан 42 1:17,92 Нур-Султан

8 Шулинов Вадим 70 1:17,99 Нур-Султан

9 Касимов Мурат 60 1:18,79 Нур-Султан

10 Алмагамбетов Рустам 20 1:18,80 Уральск

11 Андреев Иван 25 1:19,66 Нур-Султан

12 Чирик Николай 4 1:20,23 Нур-Султан

13 Иванов Борис 27 1:20,30 Нур-Султан

14 Ибрагимов Даулет 29 1:20,41 Алматы

15 Лузанов Сергей 54 1:20,6 Омск

16 Кошкимбаев Сулеймен 9 1:21,81 Нур-Султан

17 Хамзин Амиржан 30 1:21,99 Нур-Султан

18 Жакупов Нурлан 37 1:22,22 Нур-Султан

19 Еркасов Аскар 2 1:22,91 Нур-Султан

20 Федоренко Владимир 57 1:24,61 Нур-Султан

21 Жуков Александр 52 1:25,51 Нур-Султан

22 Карагаев Валерий 111 1:25,63 Кокшетау

23 Жаксылыков Санжар 1 1:25,89 Нур-Султан

24 Кожагулов Асет 46 1:26,6 Нур-Султан

25 Демесинов Ади 43 1:29,89 Нур-Султан

26 Катренов Ермек 31 1:32,83 Нур-Султан

27 Рахимжанов Султан 3 1:34,83 Нур-Султан

28 Ордабаев Айдос 5 1:35,25 Нур-Султан

29 Гонаго Анатолий 35 1:37,10 Кокшетау 
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